B Zykon hammerset anchor FZEA 11 M10 galv.

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Specification
Brand

Application
area

Specification

21721240

4006209473047

100 pcs

pcs

0,0206 kg/pc

07-217
100

Fischer

Cracked and non-cracked concrete B25 up to
B55 / C20/25 up to C50/60

Undercut anchor with female thread pre-
positioned installation

Technical data

Material
Surface

Fire-resistance grading

Product details

Thread

Drill diameter

Length dowel

Depth of anchoring
min. embedment depth

max. embedment depth
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Certification

gy APPROVED

ab M1D

£l Fewvbimader:
T

R120

emim
A

Steel
galvanized

R120

M10
12 mm
40 mm
40 mm
13 mm

19 mm



https://mefa.de/en/shop/zykon-hammerset-anchor-fzea-ii~p11372

